Efficiency vs hit

0 0.0l

h

#.00!
>
.00
f =

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

@ 0.0
.00

00!
00
00
00!
00

o fake+guplisates rate veh

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

[0) 0
0
TP hits track hits
—=— DQM_original4_step2_pt1to1000_eta2p6to4p0
—— DQM_testMkFit_step2_pt1to1000_eta2p6to4p0
—— DQM_testMKFitFit_step2_pt1to1000_eta2p6to4p0
| Efficienc] DQM_testMKFitFit_step2_pt1to1000_eta2p6to4p0_Rej10
» 0.01g
4
)
_@.00
2.

5 10 15 20 25
TP layers

Efficiency vs pixel layer

o o o
S & o

effigiengy vs pixel layers
= S
o O

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TP pixel layers

» 0.01

.

.-

10 12 14 16 18 20
TP 3D layers

0 5 10 15 20 25
track layers

0O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

[ fake+duplicates vs 3D layers |
» 0.0

CO 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


